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‘Marks : ‘Engineering -
Statement of Marks for Faculty of Eng :
S.E.Sccond Semester(Mechanical / Production) Examination: May/June-2016

Name: DETHE DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY

Mother Name: KANTABAI
PRN: 2015015201104791 Seat Number: SE21001045

College: Deogiri Institute of Engincering and Management Studies (565)

Exam Center :

: AURANGABAD (501)

Paper Code

Paper Name AM UA

CA Total

Mnxl Min ] Obt

Max , Min [ Obt

Max | Min | Obt

S.E.First Semester

BSH-201

Engincering Mathematics-111

80

28

28

20

16

100

40

44

MED-202

Thermodynamics-1

80

28

49

20

13

100

40

62

MED-203

Machine Drawing

80

28

51

20

20

100

40

71

MED-204

Strength Of Materials

80

28

42

20

20

100

62

MED-205

Production Processes-1

80

28

47

20

19

100

66

MED-221

PR

25

22

LAB I: Thermodynamics-I

TA

25

20

25

20

MED-222

PR

50

43

LAB-II': Machine Drawing

TA

50

43

50

43

MED-223

LAB-III : Strength of Materials

TA

25

21

25

21

MED-224

LAB-IV : Workshop-III

PR

50

46

TA

25

24

25

24

"U“U'ﬂ'ﬂ"ﬂ’t"ﬂ‘ﬂ'ﬂ'ﬂ'ﬁ'ﬂ

S.E.Second Semester

BSH-251

Engineering Mathematics-1V

TH

20

20

50

MED-253

Theory of Machines-I

TH

20

16

58

MED-254

Thermodynamics-I1

TH

20

16

57

MED-255

Electrical Machincs & Applied
Electronics

TH

20

17

71

MED-256

Production Processes-II

TH -

20

16

70

MED-271

LAB-V : Theory of Machines-I

PR

25

22

TA

25

22

25

22

MED-272

LAB-VI: Thermodynamices-11

PR

25

22

TA

25

22

25

22

MED-273

LAB-VII : Electrical Machines &
Applied Electronics

TA

25|

21

25

21

MED-274

LAB-VIII : Workshop-1V

PR

50

42

TA

25

22

25

MED-275

LAB-IX : Communication Skil]

TA

50

21

50

22
21

T(oiw| v (Y] ol

Grand Total:

1024 out of 1500 (One Thousand Twenty Four)
Result: Pass

Class: First Class With Distinction

Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: 68.27 %,

Abbreviations: CA: Collefge Asscssmcn( UA: University Assessment, AM:
TH: Theory, PR; Practica P: Pass, F: Fail, AB: Absent, RR Result Reserved
oKeep erm, : Performance cancelled, D: Detained, PNO; Paper NotO led EHB

Assessment Method Sts: Result Status, Rmk: Remarl\ls

o

cla

TKT: Allowed

pearance, E:- Exempted T/IAT
Kk, NP: No Punishment, £:

H)licill Hold Back
Pass ng Head

Exemption claimed and approvcd N: Not Excmplcd C: Current ppearancc SPH: Spe

— ]

Statement No: 52592
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